zrross’rorro Nt

architects

MEMORANDUM

May 28, 2024

TO: Marion County Board of Education
777 East Main Street
Lebanon, Kentucky 40033

FROM: Mary Lynne Lange
Principal, Finance
RossTarrant Architects, Inc.

RE: New Calvary Elementary School
Marion County, Kenfucky
BG 22-052
RTA 2138

Attached is one complete copy of payment requests for the above referenced project. These should be reviewed

and approved by the Board for direct payment to the vendors listed below.

Project MCBOE Amount
PO/Contract PO # Vendor/Contractor Approved
GC 44419 Griggs Enterprises $810,133.09
2138-06 44283 Lee Building Supply 44,972.80
2138-10 44287 Foundation Building Materials 5,405.98
2138-14 44291 DML, Inc. 74,529.18
2138-37 44314 Eckart, LLC. 13,028.99
2138-39 44316 Newtech Systems 52,000.00
Total $1,000,070.04

If you have any questions or require additional information, please don’t hesitate to contact me at 859.254.4018.

Thank you for your assistance.
END OF MEMORANDUM

/mll

Enclosures

C: File 2138
ME240528-21038

architecture e civil engineering e landscape architecture e interior design

101 old lafayette avenue lexington, kentucky 40502 p 859.254.4018 f 859.231.5046 www.rosstarrant.com



810,133.09

W 5/29/2024























































































\\“ "},’

N | INVOICE |
= i ATLAS COMPANIES
”3’ W
fpw .
Invoice Date:  4/22/2024
5101 Commerce Crossings Drive Invoice #: 1216313
Louisville, KY 40229
Due Date:  4/22/2024
Purchase Order#: Conlract
Griggs Enterprises, Inc.
clo PO BOX 286
Paris, KY 40361
Cuslomer #;: GR0005
Conlract ID:  KY-23-06102 Billing: 15th
New Calvary Elementary
DESCRIPTION LABOR MATERIAL TOTAL
01-08-7000 Hardware STORED .00 1,224.56 1,224.56
Total Amount Billed 0.00 1,224.56 1,224 .56
Sales Tax 73.47
Subtotai 1,298.03
Less Retainage Held 129.81
Amount due this Invoice 1,168.22

Page 1 of 1




Client#: 1411671 64ATLASMET

ACORD.  CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE BT

5/14/2024
THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS
CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES
BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRAGT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED
REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions of be endorsed.
It SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the lerms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on
this certiflcate does not confer any rights lo the cerlificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

PRODUCER GopAct

Mesrlfinausance Servisgs LLG 8o e 502489-5900 T [HX\,8
2600 Eastpoint Parkway Kot oo, louisvilleci1 @megriff.com

Louisville, KY 40223 - T T T T s e e e e o

502 483-5900 T TTia0141
INSURED INSURER B : FCCI Insurance Company 10178
Atlas Metal Products Co Inc INSURER ¢ ;: ClearPath Muteal Insurance Company 116273
The Atlas Companies insurer p : Tho Cincinnati Insurance Company 110677

5101 Commerce Crossings Drive FE—— |
Louisville, KY 40229-2100 f : !

i INSURER F :
COVERAGES CERTIFICATE NUMBER: REVISION NUMBER:

THIS 1S TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABGVE FOR THE FOLICY PERIOD
INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING. ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DQCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS
CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS,
EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES, LIMITS SHOWN MAY- HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.

URI rweormsumer TR oy wemn |G oo T s
A | _X| COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY | {CPP10004709304 06/01/2023| 06/01/2024 £acH occURRENCE $1,000,000
1 cuamswoe - X! occun ; | PRENRES it e [$100,000
| ] MED EXP (Any ono parseny | 55,000
= | PERsONAL & ADVINMURY | 1,000,000
GENL AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER: { GENERALAGGREGATE 152,000,000
Jrouer! X158 | lioc PRODUCTS - COVPIOP AGS | 52,000,000
B | AuToMomLE LinBRITY . | CA10000292307 06/01/2023|06/01/2024 @&3scisans - 151,000,000
X| any auto | BOOILY INJURY (Per person) |5
| RUTOs ony 'r T . m'w .‘.WI_R?_EE"I?‘?“.’“]'_ D e S
L X Aoy | X | hoeovaee . By CMMALE s '
! ; ' s
B | X|umeRewaLne (X | oooun UMB10007771400 6/01/2023 05!01;*2024-! EACH OCCURHENGE $5,000,000
EXCESS LIAB L iCLAwSMADE] | AGGREGATE $5,000,000
o0 | X' erenmons10000 5 Is
G | oreEne comeiRamon ewl | |WC10000058592023A  06/01/2023)06/01/2024 X iRy | 10wl
SIEEEEWEIE‘%%WE&%IBE‘EK?ECWWE@ sral E.L_EACH ACGIDENT 52,000,000
{Mandatory In NH) : El. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE! 52,000,000
1 yes, doscribo undar :
-t OESCRIFONOF OPERATIONS e . 1 b L el DiseAsE- Poucyumir 52,000,000
D |XS over $5M Umb | EXS0654863 6/01/2023|06/01/2024 $4,000,000
A |Leased/Rent Equip ' | CPP10004709304 6/01/2023,06/01/2024 $250,000 Lim;$1,000 Ded
! |

DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additionnl Remarks Schedule, may be attached if meore space Is required)
KY-23-06102

Job Name: New Calvary Elementary
Amount: $1,298.03

Stored Location: Atlas Metal Products Co, Inc. 5101 Commerce Crossings Dr.  Louisville, KY 40229
#1216313 $1,298.03

_CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION

SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE

. . THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL 8E DELIVERED IN
Marion County Board of Education ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.

755 E. Main Street
Lebanon, KY 40033 AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

| R B et —

©® 1988-2015 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved,

ACORD 25 (2016/03) 1 of1 The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD
#S34377486/M32254514 DMHA










2138-36 Eckart, LLC. $7.022.00 $7.022.00 $0.00
2138-37 Eckart, LLC. $241,142.00 $118,143.57 $13,02899 [  $109,969.44
2138-38 Bluegrass Lightning Consultants, Inc. $12,900.00 $12,900.00
2138-39 Newtech Systems $246,350.00 $185,050.00 $52,000.00 $9.300.00
2138-40 Stephens Pipe & Steel $21,947.93 $21,947.93 $0.00
2138-41 Haydon Materials, LLC. $100,000.00 $63,685.81 $36,314.19
2138-42 Site Supply. Inc. $52,844.00 $52,820.86 $23.14
2138-43 Oldcastle Infrastructure $43,052.00 $42,648.40 $403.60
2138-44 JR Hoe and Sons $20,259.00 $20,259.00 $0.00
TOTAL TOTAL PURCHASE ORDERS $5.982,422.79 $0.00 [ $3.800,053.14 $189,936.95 | $1,992,432.70

The Contractor does guarantee and warrant fo the Owner that all materials listed in the breakdown to be purchased directly by the Owner by Purchase

Order shall fully conform to the requirements of the Confract Documents and the quantity of such material is sufficient to complete the work.

*

GRIGGS ENTERPRISES, INC. Q 2

NOTARY PUBLIC

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:

NOTARY ID#:

SAVANNAH SHANE

02-15-2028

KYNP85554




New Calvary Elementary School Section
Marion County Board of Education KDE BG#

Subcontractor’s Purchase Order Payment Authorization

RE: __Lee Building Supply
(DPO Vendor's Name)

Purchase Order No. 2138-06

(The Subcontractor shall review invoices to insure items such as tools, finance charges, and sales tax are not
included in the invoice amount. The original invoices are to be assembled and attached to this authorization

form and submitted to the Architect along with Pay Application and Sub-Contractor's Purchase Order Payment
Authorizations.)

Mason Structure has received materials in substantial compliance with the contract documents for
(Subcontractor)

the above referenced project and hereby authorizes payment of the amounts shown as Due for the following invoices
attached hereto:

Invoice Number " Invoice Amount Payment Due
H02370 17496.45 17496.45
HO02666 11800.80 11800.80
HO03021 17028.60 17028.60
H03193 (17028.60) (17028.60)
H03194 15675.55 15675.55

$44972.80

Mimi Scott Controller
Printed Name & Title

Yy SEOXE 5/14/24

Signature Date










BUILDING LEE BUILDING PRODUCTS (08) INVOICE
. 12906 OLD HENRY ROAD
PRODUCTS P O BOX 437109
LOUISVILLE KY 40253-7109
Phone 502-245-3135 Fax 502-245-6913 Number  H03021
| Date (0473072024
Page |

Bill-to: LAY R RRER Ship-to: 3345 !

*MARION COUNTY BOARD OF ED CALVARY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, !

C/O MASON STRUCTURE /0 MASON STRUCTURE !

1O, BOX 949 3345 STATE HIGHWAY 208 '

LEXINGTON, KY 40588 BG#H22-052 DPO#2138-06 !

LEBANON, KY 40033 !

Reference # Shipped Salesperson Terms Tax Code Doc# Wh Freight Ship Via !

DPO# 2138-06 0430724 WOH W, HACKER  NET 30 DAYS KY-NT 834850 08 PREPAID BESTWAY !
Item Description Ordered Shipped  Backordrd | UM Price UM Extension
JINR20M CLARET FFR VELOUR M'S BELDEN 12600.00 12600.00 A0 EA TI21.000 M 14124.60

525/CUBL 105/STRAP
MY9IBB PALLET CHARGE 12.00 12.00 00 EA 17.00 EA 204.00
CMU & BRICK
H02INOKC BRIXMENT TYPE N OLD COLONIAL 100.00 100,00 A0 EA 27.00 EA 270000
LHR LOADING ALLOCATION 33 33 0 EA 0 EA L0
1999 JAMES / JOHNSON 436.80 436.80 00 EA 00 EA 00
|
|
1
Merchandise Misc Discount Tax Freight Total Due
17028.60 00 00 .00 “TBD* 17028.00
:
L ]
Office Copy ... Last Page



1 'BUILDING “EE BUILDING PRODUCTS (08) CREDIT MEMO

12906 OLD HENRY ROAD
PRODUCTS P O BOX 437109

LOUISVILLE KY 40253-7109

Phone 502-245-3135 Fax 502-245-6913 Number 103193
‘Date  05/06/2024

'Page I
Bil-to; [[LAYRYRRERS Ship-to: 3345 !
SMARION COUNTY BOARD OF ED CALVARY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL. !
/O MASON STRUCTURE C/O MASON STRUCTURE !
1O, BOX 949 JMMSSTATE HIGHWAY 208 !
LEXINGTON, KY 40588 BG#22-052 DPO#2138-06 !
LEBANON, KY 40033 !

Reference # Shipped Salesperson Terms TaxCode Doc# Wh Freight ShipVia !

DPO# 2138-06 05/06/24 WOH W. HACKER CREDIT MEMO KY-NT 65563 08 PREPAID BESTWAY !

Item Description Ordered Shipped  Backordrd UM Price UM Extension
JI8K20M CLARET F'R VELOUR M/S BELDEN -12600.00 =12600.00 M EA H21L00 M ~14124.60
S25/CUBE 105/ STRAP [
MY99IRE PALLET CHARGE -12.00 -12.00 A0 EA 17.00 EA -204.00
CMU & BRICK
S02NOC BRIXMENT TYPE N OLD COLONIAL -100.00 100,00 00 EA 27.00 EA 270000
LIIR LOADING ALLOCATION =33 -33 20 EA 00 EA .
1999 DELIVERY CHARGE 1 -436.80 -436.80 A0 EA A0 EA 00
CREDIT HO3021 IN FULL
AND REBILL TO 08MC3345 !
’.
|
|
|
i
I
I
[
i |
Merchandise Misc Discount Tax Freight Total Due
-17028.60 00 00 A0 *TBD* -17028.60
Office Copy

... Last Page




PRODUCTS' P O BOX 437109
LOUISVILLE KY 40253-7109

LEE BUILDING PRODUCTS (08) INVOICE
LEE t BUILDING "= 52006010 HENRY ROAD

Phone 502-245-3135 Fax 502-245-6913 Number 1103194
\Date  05/06/2024
Fage 1

Billto:  0SMIM33d4S Shipto: 3345 !

“MARION COUNTY BOARD OF ED CALVARY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL !

C/0 MASON STRUCTURE C/O MASON STRUCTURE !

1O. BOX 949 3345 STATE HIGHWAY 208 !

LEXINGTON, KY 40588 BG#22-052 DPO#2138-06 !

LEBANON, KY 40033 !

Reference #

DPO# 2138-06

Shipped Salesperson Terms

| 050624 WOH W, HACKER  NET 30 DAYS

Tax Code | Doc# Wh Freight | Ship Via !

KY-NT  D61797 08 PREPAID BESTWAY !

item Description Ordered Shipped  Backordrd UM Price ;UM Extension
338820\ CLARET FFR VELOUR M/'S  BELDEN 11393.00 11393.00 A0 EA HI21.06 M 12771.55
325/CUBE 105/STRAP
MY99BB PALLET CHARGE 12.00 12,00 00 EA 17.00 EA 204.00
CMU & BRICK
J02NOC BRIXMENT TYPE N OLD COLONIAL 100,00 100.00 A0 EA 27.00 EA 2700.00
LR LOADING ALLOCATION 33 33 A0 EA 00 EA 00
1999 jl)lil.l\'lERY CHARGE 436.80 436.80 A0 EA 0 EA .00
REBILLED H03021 FOR
THE BALANCE OF DPO
Merchandise Misc Discount Tax  Freight Total Due
1567555 |

00 .00 00 “IBb* 15675.55

Office Copy ... Last Page




New Calvary Elementary School Section
Marion County Board of Education KDE BG#

Subcontractor's Purchase Order Payment Authorization

RE: _FOUNDATION BUILDING MATERIALS
(DPO Vendor's Name)

Purchase Order No. 2138-10

(The Subcontractor shall review invoices to insure items such as tools, finance charges, and sales tax are not
included in the invoice amount. The original invoices are to be assembled and attached to this authorization

form and submitted to the Architect along with Pay Application and Sub-Contractor’s Purchase Order Payment
Authorizations.)

__GRAYHAWK LLC __has received materials in substantial compliance with the contract documents for
(Subcontractor)

the above referenced project and hereby authorizes payment of the amounts shown as Due for the following invoices

attached hereto:

Invoice Number Invoice Amount Payment Due
105000987-00 320.82 320.82
10536167-00 -167.75 -167.75
105000493-00 3247.80 3247.80
105000587-00 2005.11 2005.11
5405.98

Melena Mattox / AR
Printed Naine & Title

5/14/2024
Date

SUBCONTRACTOR’S PURCHASE ORDER PAYMENT AUTHORIZATION



Branch 105

1115 DELAWARE AVE INVOICE
LEXINGTON, KY 405054092 Invoice Number Invoice Date Due Date

Ph: (859) 455-8399 105000987-00 05/07/2024 06/30/2024

Customer PO Placed By
Sp—c— _ 4771-0016 pam
Foundation Building Materials Terms Page #
Relurn Service Requesled NET 30TH 10f1

Bill To : 100111819

PLEASE REMIT ALL PAYMENTS TO
MARION COUNTY BOARD OF ED

=) FOUNDATION BUILDING MATERIALS &«
g;’gfﬁgg:;\f&té? 6872 PAYSPHERE CIR
LEXINGTON KY 40511-2602 CHIGAGO. 11-80674.6872

Ship To : DOP-CALV
NEW CALVARY ELEMENTARY
3345 STATE HIGHWAY 208
LEBANON, KY 40033-9999

(859) 255-2754 DPO -3 2 '33 -10

Order Date Order Taken By ' Sales Rep Ship Via Ship Date Job Number / Name
05/03/2024 | Besten, Alex Bestan, Alex Qur Truck + 05/07/2024
Shipping Instructions Reference
Qty Qty Sell Product and Description Price Unit  Unit Price Price Net
Ordered Shipped Unit Qty uom Amount Due
GRAYHAWK EMPLOYEE SIGNATURE REQUIRED ON ALL DELIVERIES
IF NOBODY ON SITE, TAKE PICTURES OF DELIVERED MATERIAL
16.00 16.00 PC 52505125-33-14 0,224 965.00 MLF 216.16
20GA 33M 2 1/2° OW STUD 14FT
2.00 2.00 PC T250T125-33-10 0.020 943.00 MLF 18.86
_ 20GA 33M 2 1/2 STR TRACK 1 1/4 LEG G60 10FT
2.00 2.00 PC TS250T250-33-10 0.020 1,790.00 MLF 35.80
20GA 2 1/2 SLOTTED 2.5" LEG TRACK 10FT
Subtotal 270.82
Trans Chg 50 50.00
Taxes 0,00
Total 320.82

Tolal Steel MLF Invoiced 0.264 MLF

Please referance the Invoice number with your payment Manage your

orders and
A finance charge of 1-1/2% per manih (18% per y#ar) will ba charged on all past dua accounts. All past dus credit card paymenls are sudjact 1o a surcharga of 2% of tha telal amaunt account at
charged. ALL claims and returned goods MUST be accompanied with the appropriate paperaat Job access is the contractor's responsiblity including Ingrass and egress
Subject lo FBM Terms and Conditions & f LCR MyFBM.com
Calfornia Customaers: Tile paszes F.O.B, warchouse on pickups. Tile passes £.0.8. curbside balore slocking and spreading when delivered
Thank ysw (orn youn Businesy

MGty sagne By Adtya Trpaihl
. ¥ o DM Ceus,
Aditya Tripathi cesrarmees e
Oale: 2024 65 14 10 07 340400




Branch 105
1115 DELAWARE AVE

INVOICE - CORRECTION

g FBM

LEXINGTON, KY 405054092 | Invoice Number Invoice Date Due Date
Ph: (859) 455.8389 | 10536167-00 03/29/2024 04/30/2024
Customer PO Placed By
s S - CORRECTION 10535903 ADDY
Foundation Building Materials Terms Page #
Relun Service Requesled NET 30TH o - 10of1

Bill To : 100111819

164 2 SP 0.680 1
Marion County Board Of Ed
C/O GRAYHAWK LLC
2424 MERCHANT ST
Lexington, KY 40511-2602

PLEASE REMIT ALL PAYMENTS TO @
FOUNDATION BUILDING MATERIALS &«
6872 PAYSPHERE CIR
CHICAGO, IL 60674-6872

Return Service requested

. 0 ‘ ul I

LR R T TR R e e A Ship To - DOP-CALY
NEW CALVARY ELEMENTARY
3345 STATE HIGHWAY 208
LEBANON, KY 40033
(859) 255-2754

DPo 2133-10

. Order D'_ate Order Taken By . Sales Rep Ship Via Ship Date Job Number / Name
03/29/2024 ' Shofner, Alyssa | Besten, Alex ! Cus!t Pick Up © 03/29/2024
Shipping lnstructlo_ns Reference
Qty Qty Sell Product and Dascripti'on Price Unit  Unit Price Price Net
Ordered Shipped Unit Qty uom Amount Due
GRAYHAWK EMPLOYEE SIGNATURE REQUIRED ON ALL DELIVERIES
IF NOBODY ON SITE, TAKE PICTURES OF DELIVERED MATERIAL
-22.00 -22.00 PC S6005162-43-12 0.264 2,625.00 MLF -693.00
B - ) 18GA 6" STUD 1 5/8" FL 12FT _
22.00 22.00 PC 56005162-43-12 0.264 2,250.00 MLF 594.00
18GA 6" STUD 1 5/8" FL 12FT )
-6.00 -6.00 PC T6007T125-43-10 0.080 2,295.00 MLF -137.70
- - 18GA 6" TRACK 1 1/4" LEG 10FT )
6.00 6.00 PC T600T125-43-10 0.060 1,958.00 MLF 117.48
] 18GA 6" TRACK 1 1/4" LEG 10F T
-5.00 -5.00 BAG R18U-1686-0C 0.427 530.00 MSF -226.12
o R19U 16X96 UNFACED M47Q (85.33) S/UNIT
5.00 5.00 BAG R19U-1686-0C 0.427 495.00 MSF 211.19
) R18U 16X96 UNFACED M47Q (85.33) 5/UNIT
-15.00 -15.00 SHT D58GMS08-CT 0.480 850.00 MSF -456.00
5/8" 4X8' GLASROC SHEATH - CERTAINTEED _
15.00 15.00 SHT D58GMS08-CT 0.480 880.00 MSF 422.40
5/8" 4X8' GLASROC SHEATH - CERTAINTEED
Subtotal -167.75
Taxes 0.00
Tolal Drywall MSF on this Invoice 0.960 MSF Total -167.75

Please referance the Invoice number with your payment Manage your

orders and
A finance chacpe ol 1-1/2% per monih (18% per yuar) will be charged on all past dua accounts, All past due crudd card payments are subject 1o a surcharge of 2% of the lotal ameunt account at
charged. ALL daims and returned goods MUST be accompanied with the 3pprepriate paperwork. Job access b the contraclor’s reapensidbility Including Ingress and egress,
Subject to FBM Terms and Conditions ‘o3 COMVFEMA-CREDIT ) FBM.com
Calfornia Customers: Tile passas F.O.B. warehouse on pickups. Tilo passes F.O.B. curbside bofore stocking and spreading when delrvared.
Thank yew (o youn Buainess.

APPROVED




Branch 105

1115 DELAWARE AVE : INVOICE
LEXINGTON, KY 405054092 Invoice Number Invoice Date Due Date

Ph: (859) 455-8399 105000493-00 04/22/2024 05/30/2024

Customer PO Placed By
: — - 4771-0013 PAM
Foundation Building Materials Terms Page #
Retum Service Requesled NET 30TH 10f1

. Bill To : 100111819

PLEASE REMIT ALL PAYMENTS TO
MARION COUNTY BOARD OF ED

=) FOUNDATION BUILDING MATERIALS ¢
g;gfh?éggamrtslf 6872 PAYSPHERE CIR
LEXINGTON KY 40511-2602 CHIGAGO; 1L 50674-6872

Ship Te : DOP-CALV
NEW CALVARY ELEMENTARY
3345 STATE HIGHWAY 208
LEBANON, KY 40033-9999

(859)255:275¢ Dot 213g- |0

OrderDate | Order Taken By ' Sales Rep ~ ShipVia _ShipDate | Job Number / Name
04/15/2024 " Besten, Alex | Besten, Alex Our Truck | 04/22/2024 |
Shipping Instructions Reference
Qty Qty Sell Product and Description Price Unlt  Unit Price Price Net
Ordered Shipped  Unit Qty uom Amount Due
AR LA L Ll L A L L T Y L s Ll
GRAYHAWK EMPLOYEE SIGNATURE REQUIRED ON ALL DELIVERIES
IF NOBODY ON SITE, TAKE PICTURES OF DELIVERED MATERIAL
300.00 30000 PC S3625X125-18-12 T ~3.600 633.00 _—MLF 2,278.80
o o 20GA EQ 18M 3 5/8 DW STD 12FT
100.00 100.00 PC T362TX125-18-10 1.000 628.00 _——TiLF 628.00
- 20GA EQ 18M 3 5/8 DW TRK 10FT _ _
60.00 60.00 PC A150X150-30-10 0.600 485.00 _~"MLF 291.00
20GA 1 1/2 X1 1/2 ANGLE 10FT
Subtotal 3,197.80

Vel Trans Chg 50 50.00

Mbrbﬂ p’/] Taxes 0.00
/ Total 3,247.80

Manage your

Please reference the Invoice number with your payment

orders and
A financa charge of 1-1/2% per monih (18% per yoar}uMI bodmgad on all past due accounts. AR past due credit card parnm:tl are subject lo a surcharge of 2% of the tolal amaunt account at
charged. ALL claims and retumed goods MUST ba panied with the appropriate paperwork, Job access is the contraclor's - bility including ingress and egress.
Subjocl lo FBM Terms and Condilions hitp /www lbmsales comFAM-CREDIT MyFBM.com
California Customaers: Tille passes F.O.B. warshouse on pickups. Title passes F.0.B, curbside belore stocking and spreading whon delivered.

Thank yow (o youn Business



g3 FBM

Foundation Building Materials

Retum Service Requested

| Bill To : 100111319

MARION COUNTY BOARD OF ED
C/O GRAYHAWK LLC

2424 MERCHANT ST
LEXINGTON KY 40511-2602

Order Date | Order Takan By
04/18/2024 Besten, Alex
_ Shippir_lg _Instru:_:t!pr}_s_

Sell
Unit

aty
Shipped

aty
Ordered

Branch 105

1115 DELAWARE AVE
LEXINGTON, KY 405054092
Ph: (858) 455-8399

Sales Ré;; '

Besten, Alex

Frééuct ét_id Des:':rlp-tlon'

e T T S L L LR LT e T I

INVOICE
Invoice Number Invoice Date Due Date
105000587-00 04/22/2024 05/30/2024
Customer PO Placed By
4771-0014 PAM
Terms Page #
NET 30TH 10f1

PLEASE REMIT ALL PAYMENTS TO

FOUNDATION BUILDING MATERIALS

6872 PAYSPHERE CIR

CHICAGO, IL 60674-6872

ShipTo: D

NEW CALVARY ELEMENTARY

OP-CALV

3345 STATE HIGHWAY 208
LEBANON, KY 40033

GRAYHAWK EMPLOYEE SIGNATURE REQUIRED ON ALL DELIVERIES
IF NOBODY ON SITE, TAKE PICTURES OF DELIVERED MATERIAL

LT

1.00

100 B140
25.00 2500 PC
55.00 5500  PC
150.00 150.00 PC

1.00 0.00 CTN
200 1.00 CTN
35.00 35.00 PC

HW12-12-PC

12 HANGER WIRE 12GA

CGAHDBY06

CGAXLBI45P

A150X150-30-10
20GA 1 1/2 X 1 1/2 ANGLE 10FT

Please reference the Invoice number with your payment

A finance charge of 1-1/2% per month (18% per year) will be charged on all past due accounts. All past dus cred
charged. ALL claims and retumed goods MUST ba accomparnied wilh

Subjoct lo FBM Terms and Conditicns hito:

A150X150-30-10
20GA 1 1/2 X 1 1/2 ANGLE 10FT
T362TX125-18-10
20GA EQ 18M 3 5/8 DW TRK 10FT
S3625X125-18-12
20GA EQ 18M 3 5/8 DW STD 12FT

Calfomia Customaers: Tilla passes F.Q.B, warehouse on pickups, Tile passes F.0.8. curbsida belors siccking and spraading whan dalivered

Thank yew ev youwn Business

it card paymuonts are subject lo a surcharge af 2% of tha total ameouni
the appropriale paperwark. Job access [s the cortracicr's responsib lity ncluding ingress and egress,

€

DPo # 2138 - 10

Net
Amount Due

72.75
121.25
345.40

1,139.40

0.00
106.56

169.75 |

1,955.11
50.00
0.00
2,005.11

(859) 255-2754
| shipVia _ShipDate  Job Number  Name
Qur Truck 04/22/2024
| Reference
mﬁrlce Gnlt Unit Price Price
e _ Qty uom
B 1.000 72.75 B140
i “// N T 0250  485.00 MLF
e ~0.550 628.00 MLF
' 1.800 633.00 MLF
_— 740.00 MLF
_ ARMDW HD FURR 12' MAIN 1-1/2" (12/CT) UNPAINTED_ — .
0.144 = 740.00 MLF
ARM DRYWALL .D. 4' CR TEE (36/CTN) UNPAINTED — o N
0.350 485.00 MLF
-.-"""’f-
Subtotal
P Trans Chg 50
%i P Taxes
/ Total

Manage your
orders and
account at

MyFBM.com



New Calvary Elementary School

Marion County Board of Education

Subcontractor's Purchase Order Payment Authorization

RE: _DMI, Inc.

(DPO Vendor's Name)

Purchase Order No. _ 2138-14

Section___
KDE BG#

(The Subcontractor shall review invoices to insure items such as tools, finance charges, and sales tax are not
included in the invoice amount. The original invoices are to be assembled and attached to this authorization
form and submitted to the Architect along with Pay Application and Sub-Contractor's Purchase Order Payment

Authorizations.)

Pearce-Blackburn Roofing_ has received materials in substantial compliance with the contract documents for

(Subcontractor)

the above referenced project and hereby authorizes payment of the amounts shown as Due for the following invoices

attached hereto:

—_—

Invoice Number

Invoice Amount

Payment Due

IN-24001757 4,816.00 4,816.00
; IN-24002385 45,651.23 45,651.23
IN-24002388 23,845.53 23,845.53
(IN-24002544 216.42 216.42

— =
- - 74,529.18
Scot Casey. President
Printed Name & Title
| %@-L_ % 5‘( 20 ¢
Signature ) Date

\

SUBCONTRACTOR'S PURCHASE ORDER PAYMENT AUTHORIZATION


















New Calvary Elementary School

Section
Marion County Board of Education KDE BG#

Subcontractor’s Purchase Order Payment Authorization

RE: __ ECKART
(DPO Vendor's Name)

Purchase Order No.  2138-37

(The Subcontractor shall review invoices to insure items
included in the invoice amount. The original invoices ar
form and submitted to the Architect along with Pay Appl
Authorizations.)

such as tools, finance charges, and sales tax are not
e to be assembled and attached to this authorization
ication and Sub-Contractor’s Purchase Order Payment

WHITEHOUSE ELECTRIC, INC has re
(Subcontractor)

the above referenced

attached hereto:

ceived materials in substantial compliance with the contract documents for

project and hereby authorizes payment of the amounts shown as Due for the following invoices

Invoice Number Invoice Amount o gymenl Due

| S101020327.001 - 3051.05 305105
$101017129.001 599.52 - 59952
$101021079.001 | 4510.40 R 451040
$101027075.001 702.24 702.24
$101027247.001 705.42 705.42

| S101026782.001 1098.99 | 1098.99 ]
$101038939.001 2361.37 2361.37

13,028.99

JERRY BAILEY, VICE PRESIDENT S

Printed Name & Title
M 05/15/24Signature
A P J Date

























New Calvary Elementary School

Section
Marion County Board of Education

KDE BG#
Subcontractor’s Purchase Order Payment Authorization

RE: _NEWTECH SYSTEMS.
(DPO Vendor's Name)

Purchase Order No.  2138-39

(The Subcontractor shall review invoices to insure items such as tools, finance charges, and sales tax are not
included in the invoice amount. The original invoices are to be assembled and attached to this authorization

form and submitted to the Architect along with Pay Application and Sub-Contractor’s Purchase Order Payment
Authorizations.)

WHITEHOUSE ELECTRIC, INC has received materials in substantial compliance with the contract documents for
(Subcontractor)

the above referenced project and hereby authorizes payment of the amounts shown as Due for the following invoices
attached hereto:

Invoice Number Invoice Amount Payment Due
44532 52000.00 52000.00

52,000.00

JERRY BAILEY, VICE PRESIDENT
Printed Name & Title

/),, . gh& 05/15/24
Siz?ﬁﬁéﬂ / o Date

SUBCONTRACTOR’S PURCHASE ORDER PAYMENT AUTHORIZATION






















	ME240528-21038
	CES- Pay App # 14
	CES- DPO Pay App # 14

